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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

MaKenna Gebhardt311
989582

11/9/2005
Galaxy

9.525 9.100 8.5509.225 36.400
1 1 3 8T 1 

1 

Bianca Rexine355
991664

1/6/2005
Monterey Bay

9.225 8.600 9.1009.100 36.025
3 4 7 1 2 

2 

Norah McDonald337
562829

12/27/2005
Monterey Bay

9.100 8.900 8.7009.300 36.000
5 3 1 5T 3 

3 

Yajaira Hernandez303
996974

1/25/2005
Top Flight

8.900 9.050 8.9009.050 35.900
9 2 8 2 4 

4 

Liliana Sunga353
1008573

3/22/2005
Ohana

9.150 8.400 8.8759.175 35.600
4 6 4 3 5 

5 

Peyton Evans314
988854

4/18/2005
USA Elite

9.075 8.325 8.6009.150 35.150
6 7 5T 7 6 

6 

Reaghan O'Rand318
958577

10/24/2005
USA Elite

9.325 8.550 8.5508.675 35.100
2 5 11 8T 7 

7 

Cynthia Reyes339
941944

7/21/2005
Monterey Bay

8.975 8.150 8.7009.250 35.075
7 9 2 5T 8 

8 

Aria  Asmuth356
1003633

1/2/2005
Monterey Bay

8.650 7.975 8.7509.150 34.525
12 10 5T 4 9 

9 

Julisa Arellano343
994268

5/24/2005
Rising Star

8.950 7.775 8.5508.975 34.250
8 11 10 8T 10 

10 

Isabella Cogan361
994259

9/22/2004
Rising Star

8.825 7.750 8.4009.025 34.000
10T 12 9 11 11 

11 

Kalea Kasperson362
1014906

1/6/2005
Athletic Horizons

8.825 8.200 7.9008.350 33.275
10T 8 12 12 12 

12 
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